
 
 

NSAA EVENTS 
CURRENT REQUESTS FOR PROPOSALS 

 

EVENT        RFP OPENS  RFP CLOSES  CONTACT FOR MORE INFORMATION 
 
Cross Country Championships     
Contract in place. Expires Oct. 2019        Ron Higdon‐ rhigdon@nsaahome.org 
 
 
Baseball Championships          Dan Masters‐ dmasters@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires May 2020  
 
 
Volleyball Championships  Now    Commitment by Dec. 9, 2016.  Presentations Jan. 12, 2017 
Contract in place. Expires Nov. 14, 2016        Jennifer Schwartz‐ jschwartz@nsaahome.org 
     
 
Girls Golf Championships  Now    Commitment by Oct. 15, 2016  Presentations Nov. 10, 2016 
Contract in place. Expires Oct. 2016        Jon Dolliver – jdolliver@nsaahome.org 
 
 
Ball Contract (Baseball)           Nate Neuhaus‐ nneuhaus@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires May 2017   
 
 
Girls & Boys Tennis Championships           Deb Velder‐ dvelder@nsaahome.org 
CLASS A: Contract in place. Expires May 2017 
CLASS B: Contract in Place. Expires May 2017 
 
 
Boys Golf Championships          Jon Dolliver – jdolliver@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires May 2017 
 
 
Swimming & Diving Championships        Jeff Stauss‐ jstauss@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires Feb. 2017 
 
 
Speech Championships           Deb Velder‐ dvelder@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires Mar. 2018 
 
 
NSAA Official Photography            Jon Dolliver‐ jdolliver@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires May 2018 
 



Awards Partner  Medals/Trophies/Plaques      Nate Neuhaus – nneuhaus@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires June 2018 
 
 
Basketball Championships          Jon Dolliver‐ jdolliver@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires Mar. 2018  
 
 
NSAA Apparel Agreement          Jennifer Schwartz‐ jschwartz@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires May 2019     
 
 
Softball Championships             Dan Masters‐ dmasters@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires October 2019 
 
 
Play Production Championships           Deb Velder‐ dvelder@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires December 2019 
 
 
NSAA Championship Broadcasts          Jeff Stauss‐ jstauss@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires May 2020   (VB, FB, WR, S&D, GBB, BBB  & SOC finals) 
 
 
Soccer Championships            Ron Higdon‐ rhigdon@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires May 2020  
 
 
Ball Contract (B/G BASK, SOC, SB, VB)        Nate Neuhaus‐ nneuhaus@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires May 2021 
 
 
Journalism Championships          Jennifer Schwartz‐ jschwartz@nsaahome.org 
Contract in place. Expires April 2017  
   
 


